394000

392000

390000

388000

386000

384000

382000

380000

378000

320000

322000

324000

326000

328000

330000

332000

334000

336000

338000

394000

392000

390000

388000

386000

384000

382000

380000

Wirral Bedrock Geology

= Wirral Administrative Boundary
Bedrock Strata

Helsby Sandstone Formation

Chester Formation - Sandstone,
Pebbly (Gravelly)

Sidmouth Mudstone Formation

Tarporley Siltstone Formation -
Siltstone, Mudstone and
Sandstone

Frodsham Sandstone Member -
Sandstone

Thurstaston Hard Sandstone Bed
- Sandstone, Pebbly (Gravelly)

Thurstaston Sandstone Member -
Sandstone

Wilmslow Sandstone Formation
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